Champagne & Sparkling
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2015

Les Bulles Sparkling
Paparazzi Prosecco

LAGE
easT VILLAGE Hore,

EVH

* BALMAIN *»

BY THE GLASS

Tiki Maui Sauvignon Blanc
Meerea Park XYZ Chardonnay

Artigiano Pinot Grigio

Atlas Rhinelander Riesling

Irvine Rose
Palm Rose

Hartogs Plate Cabernet Merlot

Pike & Joyce Pinot Noir

Paxton Biodynamic Organic Shiraz

Cirillo  The Vincent’ Grenache

Las Moras ‘ Reserva’ Malbec

Champagne & Sparkling

2018
NV
NV
NV
NV

Les Bulles Sparkling
Paparazzi Prosecco

Louis Bouillot Blanc De Blanc

Louis Bouillot Rose

Piper Heidsieck Champagne

Yarra Valley, Vic
King Valley

Marlbourough, NZ
Hunter Valley, NSW
Veneto, Italy

Clare Valley

Eden Valley
Cote D’Azur, France

Forest Grove, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Mclaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
San Juan, Argentina

BY THE BOTTLE

Yarra Valley, Vic
King Valley
Bourgogne, France
Bourgogne, France
Reims, France
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2017
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2016

Red
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2016
2016
2017
2016
2015
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2012

EP‘ST VILLAGE HOTE(

EVH

* BALMAIN »

BY THE BOTTLE

Tiki Maui Sauvignon Blanc
Meerea Park XYZ Chardonnay
Artigiano Pinot Grigio

Nugan Estate Pinot Grigio
Atlas Rhinelander Riesling

St Francis Xavier Riesling

Huia Organic Sauvignon Blanc
Babich Black Label Pinot Gris
Paul Conti Chenin Blanc
Scarborough Semillon

Indigo Vineyard Chardonnay
Fraser Gallop Estate Parterre Chardonnay

Irvine Rose
Palm Rose
Mirabeau ‘Etoile’ Rose

Hartogs Plate Cabernet Merlot

Pike & Joyce Pinot Noir

Paxton Biodynamic Organic Shiraz
Cirillo * The Vincent’ Grenache

Las Moras ‘ Reserva’ Malbec

Smokin Barrels Shiraz

Irvine Estate Merlot

Vega Moragona Tempranillo

Turkey Flat ‘Butcher’s Block’ SGM
Indigo Vineyard Sangiovese

Maude Pinot Noir Central

Ricasoli Brolio Chianti Classico DOCG
Clarendon Hills ‘Domaine Clarendon’ Syrah
Gaelic Cemetry Cabernet- Malbec

Marlbourough, NZ
Hunter Valley, NSW
Veneto, Italy

King Valley

Clare Valley

Clare Valley
Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Margaret River, WA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Beechworth, VIC
Margaret River, WA

Eden Valley
Cote D’Azur, France
Provence, France

Forest Grove, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA
MclLaren Vale, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
San Juan, Argentina
Barossa Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Ribera del Jucar, Spain
Barossa Valley. SA
Beechworth, VIC
Otago, NZ

Tuscany, Italy
MclLaren Vale, SA
Clare Valley, SA
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42
42
48
48
85
60
48
45
46
55
65

46
48
75

34
45
45
48
48
48
58
48
54
58
80
80
110
115




